
NOTES:

HARDENED BALL MOUNTING POINT, 3X (Ø.1875 BALL BEARING).

THIS MOUNTING HOLE PATTERN USED FOR BOTTOM ACCESS FASTENING.

BEAM PATH MAY NOT BE CENTERED OR PERPENDICULAR TO FACEPLATE APERTURE.
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TOLERANCES UNLESS NOTED:

2.0 °    ANGLE = ±0.1  .x = ±

0.01 .xx = ±

0.005.xxx = ±

.
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ACCESSORY MTG HOLES
4X 8-32 UNC-2B .20

Ø .500
BEAM
EXIT

8-32 UNC-2B .10
ACCESSORY MTG HOLES
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DC INPUT
W/IN-LINE FUSE

INTERFACE A
(DB-9) INTERFACE B

(RJ-45)

LASE (RED)

READY
(AMBER)

POWER
(GREEN)

FAN POWER

.625

1.500 15.013

15.013

1.063 15.013

1.750

1.750

4.580

1/4-20 UNC

1/4-20 UNC
1/4-20 UNC

M6 X 1 ISO

M6 X 1 ISO

M6 X 1 ISO 6.3mm
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